(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Akshay Raina Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2399 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 08 Dec 1994 Application Received | 24-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee NA I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 01-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFCILTAIICINEA SIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST Manish Kumar - People Services, Payroll
EMPLOYMENT 1 Team 28-10-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Team - HR Helpdesk 24-10-2025 GREEN
POLICE
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 24-10-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Himalayan University 08-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 24-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 01-12-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 24-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 12-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 27-10-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 04-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source; I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Admiral Solutions, EUI Ltd India
Branch Office

Admiral Solutions, EUI Ltd India
Branch Office

Name Of The Candidate:

Akshay Raina

Akshay Raina

Emp Code: 9453 9453

From: 06-11-2023 06-11-2023

To: 27-03-2025 27-03-2025

Designation: Customer Care Specialist Customer Care Specialist

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Manish Kumar - People Services, Payroll
Team, Admiral Solutions , found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Manish Kumar - People Services, Payroll Team

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Tise 2B-Dct-25 2:42 PM
DE’Ehl F’a}-’rtjll < DE"’I | Payrgll@ad r‘nira|g rou p_[‘—_{j_u k>
RE: [External] Background Verification Enquiry Received From GOLDQUEST GLOBAL HR SERVICES PVT LTD | Admiral Sclutions Website

Te ex-employment@gokiquestglebalin

€e  Payroll Dolhi

Hi Team,

Below staff was employed with from 06/11/2023 to 27/03/2025 as Customer Care Specialist.

Employee Id - 9453
Wame - Akshay Raina
Document — Genuwine

Manlsh Kumar

People Services || Payroll Team

Admiral Solutions [ 4% & 5% Floor, Building 6 B, Gurgaon Infospace IT/TTES SEZ,
Candor Techspace, Dundahera, Sector 21, Gurgaon, Harvana - 122016, India

(Admiral | Solutions

Payroil & MI Duta Reguisition Form
Fall e farm fier any data regwaest from P35
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Fri 28-D1-28 1042 AN

Annexure 1 (b)

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in=

Ex-Employment verification for Akshay Raina {1)-G0Q-AMRSN-2399- Admiral Solutions, EUI Ltd India Branch Office

To  PhOeEadmbinr sl cocul

£ jaySgoldguesipiobal n; e employmant

[emageTll & aomiraipd 245 kB

Dresar S Mascdam,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!l

We are an Employes Background Venfication Organisation. We have been autharized to conduct ExEmplayment Verfication on behalf of an chers arganration of your former Employee Akabay Rataa for emplyment puposes.

Foliywing are the detsds paovided by the canddate to an omaneeation, whech we would request you to phase verfy the detads with vour comenents in the HR Verifier Inputs column,

S Faio ; {Pheaas sibatantiat hatd
Admiral Sobstkons, ELUI Lid imdia Branch

Company Hamas Ol

Landidate Mame Alcthuy Rabn

From [fute of inming) 06 November 203

T [Dute of La/ R liaving) 27 Msreh 1005

Dartgnation | A1 1 timd of lining the dompany]: Crablid Carp Spacualit

Employee Code/iDMa 553

SalaryfCTC: Please Provide

Was this posRion: Permanent/ TemposanyContractual Fleae Frovide

Supervisors Name: Fiease Frovice

Reason for Lesving Please Provide

Rihire Digibilty (1 "NO" kindby tonlirm the resdan) (Phease Tl in the rilevant nlgnmaton)

Exit Tgemalas compli ted: | venNo) [ Pheads Idlin the celivant infommaton)

Kiestlly confinsn g B TLaY 0 e ?

P il PO

vy Inbegrity f Disciplinary lssise duving the employment tense ? IF
Hen” Mease explain briefiy)

Please gxplinfcoenment Bripdly

ey Mitapptopeiation of Fund ? [I “fes™ Plea xpliin brielly)

N

DWATA — BREACH of any kind

Aarg Impostant Podnt Apact from the Above i refevant in makieg right
hiring dockibon, Mo o8 us know:

Werilied By | Name, Contact Mumber & Dk

P Provide

Bindly mete dhar your sputy end feedback gives would asist our chient = making o prompe kinag deciiien zad therefove we Jwrait your respeese for the aame anthe carhest.
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Teleperformance Global Business
Private Limited

Teleperformance Global Business
Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Akshay Raina

Akshay Raina

Emp Code: 200000000023840 200000000023840

From: 20-09-2021 20-09-2021

To: 11-10-2023 11-10-2023

Designation: Senior Customer Care Executive Senior Customer Care Executive

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Voluntary

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Team - HR Helpdesk, Teleperformance India ,
found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Team - HR Helpdesk

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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o Fri 24-Oct-2% 6:20
-
?‘ b
To as-sgloymentBgeidquasiglobal.in
Dezar Requester.

Annexure 2 (a)

Fra 2 25620 Pt
HrHelpdesk <hrhelpdesk.india@teleperformance.com:
Employment Verification Status || Teleperformance HR Helpdesk(Employee 1D-200000000023840)

Grectings from Teleperformance HR. Helpdesk India!

Below is the status of the employment verification request: -

Field

Employee First name
Employee Middle Mame
Employee Last Mame
Employee D
Employee Mobile No.
Employee Designation
Employee DOB
Employee DOJ
Employee DOR
Reason of Leaving

Details as per requester
Akshay

Raina

200000000023840

BBBT545055

Senior Customer Care Executive
06-Dec-94

20-Sep-21

11-0e1-23

Valuntary

For any further assistance you can reack-out o us on the below Toll-free number.

Regards
Team - HR, Helpdask

Teleperformance India

Toll Free Number: 1800-209-3355 (Monday to Saturday 09:00-21:00krs)
Emunil: HRHelpdesk. mdin@teleperformancedibe com

Status as per TP records
Verified

ol Received
Verified
Verified

ot Verifled
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
WVerified
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T -0et-23 1048 b

Annexure 2 (b)

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in=

Ex-Employment verification for Akshay Raina (2)- GQ-AMRSM-2399- Teleperformance Global Services Private Limited

To  Debwipdei indo@ikepe farnmante omm

o lar@goidguesgiobaln; emedigoidoued@gmad com

[ERERE £ Teepa gokE

Dt SafMadam,
Warm Grestings from Goldquest Globall!

We are an Emplayes Background Verlication Onganization. We have been authonzed to conduct Bx-Employment Verifcation on behal of an deent organization af your former Employes Akshay Ralna for enployment purposes,

Faliowing are the detals provided by the conddate to an organeabion, which we would request you to please verify the detais with your comments: n the HRY Verlfler [nputs column.,

T

I Sams salistacilia tigra] |

TELEFERFORMANCE GLOBEAL BUSINESS

‘Comgany Hams PRIVATE UMITED

£ Mare Akshay Rama

Feom [tk of Jomng) e prembas 131

To (Date o Exffie 11 Crtobay HU

Datignation | At the tiene of loaving The company): Sanmor Cortomstr Cang Exocutig
Erniplorye s Code/iDyho ZODCOOOO0G AT

Ealary/CTC: Flease Prosde

‘Was this posiion: Permasent) Temporang Contractual Please Prowide

Saperdsor's Name Please Provide

Reason Tor Ledving Fleain Proidi

Rithire Elgibiity (i “NO" bindly confinm 1B ressan)

{Phedse 1l in the refevast information)

Exit foernaltind eompleted: {ves/Ne)

|Phesse Hll in the relivast mlormation)

wdly confiven attachid Aot vieg MIber fdoausnent b suthentaate? Fiaaia Provide

sy Inbegrity f Disciplinany laoe dating the temune # {1

“¥ex” Please explain bricfy) Feasn exglainjsomman briefly
vy Misapgnopdiation of Fund 7 (I “Yes™ Pliase expliin beietly) Pl gl Camma e il
DATA ~ BREACH of sy kind

Ay Imiportant Point Apart from the Alove if relevant bn nsaking right

hiring dicivien, Mese bty us know:

Warified By [ Name, Contat Humbs & Desgratical Plaasa Providy
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2399

GQ-AMRSN-2399

Candidate Name:

Akshay Raina

Akshay Raina

Date Of Birth:

08-12-1994

08-12-1994

Father Name:

Rajender Raina

Rajender Raina

Addressl: Plot 386 Vipin Garden Dwarka Mor Plot 386 Vipin Garden Dwarka Mor
Delhi - 110059 Delhi - 110059
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal

record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAT TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAT CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMEBSN-2399
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Aleshay Raina
FATHER NAME Rajender Rama

DATE OF BIRTH

053-December-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Plot 386 Vipin Garden Dwarka Mor Della - 110059

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS FER
ADDRESS

Uttam Nagar Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

24-October-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - WMo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - WMo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - WNo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCILUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condueted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate promded. FHence, this information is subjective in namse.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thes search and as per the onhne lihgation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrre 1 natare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has beea condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Yours Truly

et

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Himalayan University Himalayan University

Name Of The Candidate: Akshay Raina Akshay Raina

Enroll No: 5095101012146770 5095101012146770

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: May 2017 May 2017

Certification Issued Date: 2017-07 2017-07

Sl No: 217239675 217239675

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Himalayan University found
genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Himalayan University

Report Verified Date: 08-11-2025
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Annexure 4 (a)

@:" ﬁ*ﬁ Serial No: 217239675
st (TR .

HIMALAYAN UNIVERSITY

(Establithed Under Section 2F of UGC Act 1956)
ITANAGAR, ARUNACHAL PRADESH - INDIA

STATEMENT OF MARKS
Bachelor of Cor

Name : Akshay Raina
Father's Name : Rajender Raina
Regn. No. : 5095101012146

Admission No : 21419274
Year | Semester : 3id vear
Month & Year of Exam : May 2017

SUBJECT TITLE MAXIMUM < MINIMUM MARKS

MARKS  PASSMARKS ‘OsTANED PESULT 4

301 Public Finance 100 40 72 P
302 Indian Economics 100 40 59 P b
303 Banlang and Insurance : 100 40 70 P !
304 |Marketing Management i 100 40 72 P !
305 Income Tax a e 1100 40 76 P |
306 |Training and Development 100 40 54 P |
307 |Labour Legislation in India._ 100 40 59 P i
- |
!
!
= i
!
| ;
.. _

TOTAL j_n_g__...--—-'fs'i:f 462
Result : Pass
=
I YEAR Il YEAR Grand _Iguuf"
Full Marks 600 700 2000
Marks Obtained 303 453 1308

| JULY-24-2017 |
|

- ———— ||

Controller of Examinations ;
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Akshay Raina

Akshay Raina

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Akshay Raina

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NC MATCHES FOUND

CaselD GO-AMRSM-2399

Current Group Word-Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 24 Oct 2025 0623 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Hame Akshay Rana

Dt Printsd 24-10-2025_ 06:24

Confidential
08 Dec 1994
24 Oct 2025 D623
Mo
Yes

Printed By datahase check RISK
Griug World-Check m L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (b)

AUDIT
4 Oct 2025 06:23 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
|d-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
24 Oct 2025 06:23 database check New Case added Desktop
Batch
NOTES

All imestamips i this expont are in UTC and may be n vanance with the locale time shown on the application

Legal Moboe

The contents of this record are private and confident=f and shoufd not be disclosed fo third parties unless: {i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do sa (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hobd on them, and such data inchudes ther World-Check recond; o (i) you are under some other legal
obligation to do so. You must consider and ahede by your own obligations in refation to the data privacy rights of indhviduals and maust notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with informaton contained in the Word-Check privacy statement. ou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks fo verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you i the context of
the fuller details available in the external sources o whach finks ane provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underlyeng sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any action is taken and you should inform us § any links 10 the sowces are broken. If this record comtains negative allegations, it should
be assumed that such alegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely becauss they are
identified i the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” othiers identified in the database. The nature of linking varies considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions ar are connected to such individuals.

Name Akzhay Hana
Date Printed 24-10-2025, 06:24

i database check
;n;?m WI:Iﬂd-ChEﬂ:E M LSEG FlﬁgLLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Akshay Raina

Akshay Raina

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in overall experience; however, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2399 GQ-AMRSN-2399
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Akshay Raina Akshay Raina

DOB 08-12-94 08-12-94

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Himalayan University

Himalayan University

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School National Institute of Open Schooling National Institute of Open Schooling
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2013 2013

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between 12th std(10-2013) & UG(09-2014).During this gap period,Candidate was
confused which stream to choose for further studies, attended several free counselling sessions and took time to choose

and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

10th Std

Name of the Board / School National Institute of Open Schooling National Institute of Open Schooling
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2011 2011

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 6 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Admiral Solutions

Adrmiral Solutions

Full Name of the Employee

Akshay Raina

Akshay Raina

Date of joining - From

06-11-23

06-11-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

27-03-25

27-03-25

Designation / Role

Customer Service Specialist

Customer Service Specialist

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 7 months identified between Admiral Solutions(03-2025) & AML(10-2025). During this gap period,
Candidate took a break due to major health reasons related to blood pressure and mother's overall health. Also, wanted
to take this time to upskill as everything got better. Completed purchase of data analytics course on YouTube in May 2025.
Also, did several AML/KYC courses from Pro AML website https://learn.proamltraining.com in August 2025 and provided
the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Teleperformance

Teleperformance

Full Name of the Employee

Akshay Raina

Akshay Raina

Date of joining - From

20-09-21

20-09-21

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

11-10-23

11-10-23

Designation / Role

Senior Customer Care Executive

Senior Customer Care Executive

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

MName of the Employer Concentrix Concentrix
Full Name of the Employee Akshay Raina Akshay Raina
Date of joining - From 03-10-17 03-10-17
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-06-19 01-06-19

Designation / Role

Representative, Operations

Representative, Operations

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2.3 years identified between Concentrix{06-2019) & Teleperformance(09-2021).During this gap
period, Candidate wanted to pursue higher studies joined MBA coaching classes for preparation of CAT after June 2019, In
late 2019 Corona started so plans to pursue higher studies got delayed. In 2020 more than half the year passed due to
lockdown. In November 2020 Candidate joined Teleperformance and only continued till the end of the month. His health
was not well and they were asking to report from office throughout the employment during corona lockdowns, Candidate
was afraid about the situation and family advised to not continue for the time being and In 2021, candidate started
preparation for govt exams. Upon looking for jobs, found opportunity at Teleperformance in September 2021 provided the
relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2399

GQ-AMRSN-2399

Candidate Name:

Akshay Raina

Akshay Raina

Date Of Birth:

08-12-1994

08-12-1994

Father Name:

Rajender Raina

Rajender Raina

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Plot 386 Vipin Garden Dwarka Mor Plot 386 Vipin Garden Dwarka Mor
Delhi - 110059 Delhi - 110059
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID» D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSN-2399
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Alcshay Rama
FATHER NAME Rajender Raina
DATE OF BIRTH 08-December-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Plot 386 Vipin Garden Drwarkea Mor Delha - 110039

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

24-October-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

IMAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - o Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the onhne hitigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
Number raized befoze ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is snbjectsre 11 natre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this mformation is subjectrve 1 natnre.

DISCLATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avalable. The information is gained on
the instomction of CLTEMNT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Teuly

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 27/ 27



CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Akshay Raina Akshay Raina

Pan Number: CJFPRO0O81L CJFPROOS1L

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 797

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

12-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

COWTRAL Min-seR : TROLTSEE52

TrunsUniﬂn@CI BIL

CONSUMER CIR

mevemengn - BSDOEISD0E sHYDR0CRE ReFeRpeceemmer - OOL
COMSUMER INFORMATION

DI LR Has Alshay Rama Ean CIFPROCELL

[mat] . DAMIL1S94 CEIVIRG LICEMCE T -

TELE PN E iR WOTER =

EREALL IO This EASSPOAT HD. Po-

CEMDER: + Male ABDHSAR FBEER P

ADCEEIE Dol 110092 Dethri | DELHI - I1D0S2 =

CIBIL TRAMSUMIOH SCORE(S)

CREDITVISION®
Score

h’FEﬂ-

SCORTHO FACTOES

1 High Prapartion OF

Trades

I Re=cent High Balance Build Cm Banhoard Trades

IO g b o PO (L ) T =T 1L

CORSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUHTS

Total = F

Zero balance =
Oherdiue H a

BALAMCES

High CrfSanc. Amt =

ACCOUHT CFEMED DATE

Recent

1850272019

ENCQUIRY SUMMARY

TOTAL BMOUTREEE DT RISCENT

FAlT 10 DS

FAET K2 HOHTHE

FAET 3 OWTHE

£ 2AIVIIES

CREDITVISIONE ALGORITHM{S)

i_-'m P il Pl b Algpo Ao 5] wivad ek b

CONSUMER DETAILS

CONSUMER INFORMATION

o s - AHSHAY RALNA

IDENTIFICATION(S)

[EEWTIFI CATECH TYFE

CEWTIFIC AT b BBZR

woe - 121994

TEFE OATE

oeaner - Hale

TRFTRATIO R O4TE

OREOITWESEO M SCORE. - 197

PAN CARD
te) - [DENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM ENCLUIRY

CIFPRO0BIL -
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEPHONE(S)
TiPE TELEPHO#E HUMEER TEEFHOME EXTEHSION
Mobile Phons= 219540745716 -
Mot Classifisd 2540745716 -

{e) - TELEPHONE REPORTED FROM ERQUIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

EUPHORIAGLIVE IN

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADDRESS CATESORY RESIDEMCE CODE DATE REPORTED

PLOT WO 406 PHASE ITTI UDY(CGE VIHAR ITI, SECTOR 19,

HARYANA - 177015 Office = 3070472023

PLOT MO 384 HEAR SHIV MAMDIR VIPIH, GARDEN HAKROLA

MOR HART VIHAR DWARMA, DELHI - 110078 Hemidenae - SRS

OONCENTRIN DAKSH SERVICES INDIA PYT LTD, 5TH FLOOR
TOWER C BUILDING 14 DLF CYRER, CITY DLF PHASE IT4 II Permanent - 2371017
SEC 25 A HR SHAM, HAR CHOWE, HARYANA - 132002

H MO 366 5IF YIFIN GARDEN, 5TH FLOOR TOWER C

BUTLDING 14 DLF, WEST DELHI, DELHL, DELML DELHI - 110059~ Doodenee g AT
[e] - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENCUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOM
ACCOUNT TYPE OCCUPATION CODE INCOME GROSS INCOME AL THCOME
e s Hietrsa FRET Y,
CREDIT CARD Salaried Mot Availsble Mot Aveilsbiz Mat Available
[BLOS/2075)
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Annexure 8 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IRFORMATION  Coare coesep - TUAOLAOES | oarecuoaes : | DarERrroETED e cETIFeeD - JLLDVHIES .IB'I'[‘IE‘
ACCIOIHT ARTEUNTS ETATUE
TFRE - CREDIT CARD cmeneT Lngr - ¥ 215000 YT - HOMTHLY M
EREOILEHTY
HEBER + WOT MeCL0sED HOGH cREnTT - 50382
LA AT EERATHERT &
TEHURE
ACADCT + Mot Dizclosed casH megr - ¥ 34,500
L
CHIRRENT - W B0UFED
oewrmEre - [MDIYVIDLIAL AL AR
DAYS FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION eraeT pare - DLADADES | e oere - DL'OA/ 2023 | LasT esvsesy - ORAI20ES
YRR L FEB HaAR APl A S UL AL EEP QeET iy B
Bals (U] il (i) 0o (L17E] (L] oo o oon 000 - -
Badd (L] oo oo 0on {111 000 oo 000 oon 0o L] 0o
I Jadd - - - 0oa (] frE ] L 1]E] 00a 0oa 000 e ] il
2. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  Dateosesen : [RAOLHOEE | oarecuoses | DaTERERoSTED B cERTIRED - 1S/VHITS m‘
AT AMTAUMTE ETATUR
TFRE « CREDIT CARD et LD 3,700,000 H&
=EwEER MOT DI=CLOsED moH cezoaT - B To 67T
e ABCEUMT
AT ORI + Mot Disclosad oasHLsgr - 03000
L
CALIRREHT el
owmersHTE - TMIDIVIDLIAL mALARCE
CAYS FAST DURSASSET OLASSIFICATION eTaaT oare - DLAD0ES | o oare - OL1LAA0FE | LasT paoysesr - OLFO92025
¥ EAR FrY FEB HaR A HAY Al H WAl AR BED QET Y e
FITLE (L] oo (i 1] 0oa {001 1] L] oo 0oa ood 000 - -
hidd (1] oaon i) 0on (111] (1] oo 1] 0on 000 L] 000
B (] il (i) 0on {L17] 000 oo {i17] 0on ] 0oa 00D
Jad - - - - - - - - - - b ] 000
COMSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHOUIRIES
BT i AAE S CANIETY CATE EREY PUSRIEE B LT AL
| em A0S OTHERs ®l
&8I 1510 CREDIT CARD vl
MHOT DI=CLO=HED EOL0I3 (CREDIT CARD ® 1000
HOT DIsCLO=HEDY HOL0EE CREDIT CARD v 10000
MHOT DIsCLO=HY HOLGE CREDIT CARD ® 10000
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 8 (d)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

EEFCET SECTIDN

FEW TER D

DECDRIFTION

Rsportnesma
Consurmar Dietails

Tdarificat

Tabaphona!s) :

Email Contactis) :

Addressias] -

I Types

Telephons Types

Address Category

Dy Pt D Anzet Classification

Mot Disclosad.

EHD OF REPORT OH ANZIHAT RATHA

[Erwached through Enquiry
Income Tax I Homzer (PAM)

Voter 1D

Dirinsmr’s, Licmrims: Mumier
Fation Cand Mumber
Urivarsal TD Mummier (LI

Lihast A Telaphore detsils reported.

Actiee Aocount miot closad

Iractrse Closed aooount

Date Operedt: Dabe of first dishursement:

D= Closed: Dab= of sccount closurs

Do reported f Cartfisd: Most repenit date reported by reporting member
Lozt Papreent Date: Host necent date a paymment was mads on the aooount

Start date: Begmnimg of the payment history

End Dwte: Erd of the payment history

D0 Paymenk ic made on the duoe dane

1D00-500: Payment is mizsed by rumber of days from the due date

&1L Payments being mads within #0 days
gmmmm&msmm ey borwesrdd

ELIE: Paymenits bamg mads after 30 deys

DT : The acoomt has remamesd Sub-Standard for 12 monithe

L2 : The acoound whene locs has besn identifed and remars uncollsctabla
0K : Dt not reported by InsStution

Cormumer has ratsed griseemoe reguest regemding imsus i cormeciness of the
daim reported by Franoal Instituton

Enquiry made with other Members
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: PANCARD PANCARD

Identity Number: CJFPRO0O81L CJFPROOS1L

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

27-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

& E‘-Flllngﬂn}-ﬂmm v callus v & English >~
Irome Tax Depariment, Govemmant of ndia

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ MNon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
@ ¥ou have successfully verified through mabile OTE Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAM [ TAN Mame
CJFPROOGIL AXHNY REOEA

m
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Akshay Raina

Akshay Raina

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2399 GQ-AMRSN-2399
UAN No: 101194834127 101194834127
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 04-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101184834127
NAME AKSHAY RAINA
FATHER'S NAME RAJENDER RAINA
Work History
# Mamber ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
GNGGN18849860000011333 | EUI LIMITED 06-Mov-2023 27-Mar-2025

Generated on 04-11-2025 14.33:50 Report Runtime 20251104 14:33:46
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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